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~AAMINAIIONS JIME TABLE FOR BSc. (IT) / M.Se. (IT) & B.Se(ITIM) COURSES OF DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE LDUCATION KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY
e Date & Day Morning Session :9.30 am to 1230 pm. | Afternoon Session :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm,
1 26-05-12 Saturday BSIT-ET | MSIT-BC | BSIT-5P BSIMS-31 BSIT-BC | BSIT-5P | MSIT-FC =
2 27-05-12 Sunday BSIT-11 | MSIT-31 | BSIT-5P BSIMS-32 | BSIT-32 | BSIT-5P | MSIT-11 ”
3 28-05-12 Monday BSIT-12 | MSIT-32 | BSIT-5P BSIMS-33 BSIT-33 | BSIT-5P | MSIT-12 -
4 29-05-12 Tuesday BSIT-13 | MSIT-3E | BSIT-5P | BSIMS-E1/E2/E3 | BSIT-31 | BSIT-5P MSIT-13 -
5 30-05-12 Wednesday BSIT-14 | MSIT-3D | BSIT-5P BSIMS-3P | BSIT-34 | BSIT-5P | MSIT-14 | BSIMS 3P
6 31-05-12 Thursday BSIT-1P | MSIT-3B | BSIT-3P BSIMS-3P BSIT-3P | BSIT-51 | MSIT-1P |  BSIMS 3P
7 01-06-12 | Friday BSIT-21 | MSIT-33 | BSIT-3P BSIMS-41 BSIT-3P | BSIT-52 | MSIT-21 .
8 02-06-12 Saturday BSIT-22 | MSIT-3A | BSIT-3P BSIMS-42 BSIT-3P | BSIT-53 | MSIT-22 &
9 03-06-12 Sunday BSIT-23 | MSIT-3C | BSIT-3P BSIMS-43 | BSIT-3P | BSIT-54 | MSIT-23 - B
10 04-06-12 Monday BSIT-24 | MSIT-3F | BSIT-6P BSIMS-4P BSIT-6P | BSIT-41 | MSIT-24 | BSIMS 4P
11 05-06-12 Tuesday BSIT-2P | MSIT-4C | BSIT-6P BSIMS-4P BSIT-6P | BSIT-42 | MSIT-2P | BSIMS -4P
12 06-06-12 Wednesday ? MSIT-41 | BSIT-6P BSIMS-51 BSIT-6P | BSIT-43 - "
13 07-06-12 Thursday - MSIT-4D | BSIT-6P BSIMS-52 BSIT-6P | BSIT-44 = = . - ]
14 08-06-12 Friday - MSIT4E | BSIT-6P BSIMS-53 BSIT-6P - . - i
15 09-06-12 Saturday - MSIT-42 | BSIT-6P BSIMS-54 | BSIT-6P = - -
16 10-06-12 Sunday BSIT-4P | MSIT-4A ; BSIMS-5P BSIT-61 | BSIT-4P E BSIMS -5P
17 11-06-12 Monday BSIT-4P | MSIT-4F BSIMS-5P BSIT-62 | BSIT-4P . BSIMS -5P |
18 12-06-12 Tuesday BSIT-4P | MSIT4B 4 BSIMS-61 BSIT-63 | BSIT-4P - -
19 13-06-12 Wednesday BSIT-4P - - 2 BSIT-64 | BSIT-4P i .
20 14-06-12 Thursday BSIT-4P - - - : BSIT-4P = : —
21 15-06-12 Friday BSIT-4P s - - - BSIT-4P - -
22 16-06-12 Saturday BSIT-4P | - - - | BSIT-4P - -
23 | 16-06-1217-06-12 | Saturday Sunday - MSIT-43 (Project)
24 17-06-12 Sunday BSIMS-6P (Project) J
HQIE- -1
1} Candidates are mfommed to follow the instrnuctions ponted on the Answer Book & Admission Ticket. Carrying cell phones mside the exarination hall is strctly prohibited.
2) Forany reason if the Government unexpectedly declares a holiday on a day on which the examination is already fixed, the examination shall be held as 45 and/otherwise nformed by the
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